
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
    

 
Direct Line Mobile Email 

REGIONAL MANAGER 
   

Dominic Brannigan  0404 635 334 DBrannigan@archinsurance.com.au 

COMPLIANCE  
   

Marita Elliott +61 3 8614 6425 0403 826 302 MElliott@archinsurance.com.au 

UNDERWRITING 
   

Michael Faulkner 

(Distribution & Engagement)  

+61 2 8284 8411 0419 521 134 MFaulkner@archinsurance.com.au 

CASUALTY (GPL) 
   

Michelle Armstrong +61 3 8614 6471 0450 065 090 MArmstrong@archinsurance.com.au 

Carmen Tung +61 3 8614 6478 0422 848 244 CTung@archinsurance.com.au 

Luke Smith +61 2 8284 8430 0406 639 891 LSmith@archinsurance.com.au 

Javier Gonzalez +61 2 8284 8433 0403 905 734 JGonzalez@archinsurance.com.au 

Leonard Brandle +61 3 8614 6428 0421 747 465 LBrandle@archinsurance.com.au  

ACCIDENT & HEALTH 
   

Jarrod O’Connor +61 3 8614 6406 0409 611 885 JOconnor@archinsurance.com.au 

Nick Barry +61 3 8614 6486 0448 765 054 NBarry@archinsurance.com.au 

Camryn McDonald +61 2 8284 8424 0403 830 372 CMcdonald@archinsurance.com.au 

Jonjo Kaye +61 2 8284 84 0439 439 351 JKaye@archinsurance.com.au 

PI 
   

Anthony Hinde +61 3 8614 6424 0439 479 243 AHinde@archinsurance.com.au 

Chris Carreno +61 2 8284 8421 0433 956 434 CCarreno@archinsurance.com.au 

Nara Menezes +61 3 8614 6480 0410 938 467 NMenezes@archinsurance.com.au 

Ashleigh Mansell +61 2 8284 8426 0451 201 925 AMansell@archinsurance.com.au 

Warren Barnes +61 3 8614 6427 0479 188 970 WBarnes@archinsurance.com.au 

D&O, ML, AL 
   

Louise Lumley +61 2 8284 8428 0435 964 493 LLumley@archinsurance.com.au 

Alex MacKinnon  +61 2 8284 8435 0415 935 978 AMackinnon@archinsurance.com.au  

Mark Cocks + 61 3 8614 6403 0499 782 146 MCocks@archinsurance.com.au 

Jessica Wehbeh +61 3 8614 6421 0414 318 617 JWehbeh@archinsurance.com.au 

Mitchel McDonald +61 2 8284 8408 0403 909 385 MMcdonald@archinsurance.com.au 
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Direct Line Mobile Email 

PROPERTY 
   

Brendon Terry +61 2 8284 8418 0403 905 732 BTerry@archinsurance.com.au 

Chris Wild +61 2 8284 8417 0404 984 269 CWild@archinsurance.com.au 

Amanda Seng +61 3 8614 6420 0468 662 171 ASeng@archinsurance.com.au 

Lee Teirney +61 2 8284 8405 0404 778 045 LTeirney@archinsurance.com.au 

Rob Hanlon +61 2 8284 8425 0403 072 761 RHanlon@archinsurance.com.au 

Nicholas Houseas +61 2 8284 8414 0403 204 332 NHouseas@archinsurance.com.au 

CYBER 
   

Rachel Green +61 2 8284 8432 0403 905 727 RGreen@archinsurance.com.au 

COMMERCIAL – CoverHub (ML, PI)  

Katrina Palmer +61 3 8614 6400 0406 215 100 KPalmer@archinsurance.com.au 

Renee Wagg +61 3 8614 6411 0403 072 005 RWagg@archinsurance.com.au 

Leah Irvine +61 8614 6472  LIrvine@archinsurance.com.au 

Claire Babic +61 3 8614 6405  CBabic@archinsurance.com.au 

Campbell Barton +61 3 8614 6422  Cbarton@archinsurance.com.au 

Connor Arthur +61 3 8614 6426  CArthur@archinsurance.com.au 

CLAIMS    

Central 
  

Claims@archinsurance.com.au 

Joseph Donovan +61 3 8614 6415 0404 989 247 JDonovan@archinsurance.com.au 

FINANCIAL LINES & 

LIABILITY 

   

Ananya Tiwari +61 3 8614 6416 0421 949 495 AnTiwari@archinsurance.com.au 

Annie Swan +61 3 8614 6444 0468 781 257 ASwan@archinsurance.com.au 

Kelvin Hui +61 3 8614 6485 0407 286 052 KHui@archinsurance.com.au 

Christian Rono +61 3 8614 6487  CRono@archinsurance.com.au 

Ayesha Omer +61 3 8614 6408  AOmer@archinsurance.com.au 

PROPERTY 
   

Tainui McGregor +61 3 8614 6474 0404 619 359 TMcgregor@archinsurance.com.au 

Rhonda Ghazal +61 2 8284 8427 0481 059 857 RGhazal@archinsurance.com.au 

ACCIDENT & HEALTH     

Michael Abat +61 3 8614 6401 0468 662 217 MAbat@archinsurance.com.au 

Leah Giragosian +61 2 8284 8402  LGiragosian@archinsurance.com.au 

OTHER 
   

 
Sydney Melbourne 

 

Reception +61 2 8284 8400 +61 3 9629 5444 info@archinsurance.com.au 

 
Arch Sydney: 

Level 10, 155 Clarence Street 

Sydney NSW 2000 

Arch Melbourne: 

Suite 11.02, 

Level 11, 360 Collins Street 

Melbourne VIC 3000 

 

 

Closings: Please send premium closings directly to your underwriter contact. If you’re unsure who that is please forward closings to 

info@archinsurance.com.au so that it can be directed to the relevant underwriter. 
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